BP-1 LAWN BOWL PUSHER

Item No. Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 00901 Handle - Upper 1
2 00902 Casters 2
3 00903 Wishbone 1
4 00904 Rollers s
5 00909 Handle - Lower 2
6 00907 Screw - 8 x 5/8" Self Tap 7
7 00912 Carriage Bolt - 3/8"-16 x 5" (Roller Axle) 2
8 02024 Washer - 3/8" Flat SAE 2
9 03022 Nut - 3/8"-16 Nylon Insert 2
10 02002 Bolt - 5/16"-18 x 1" HHC 2
11 02005 Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 4
12 02004 Nut - 5/16"-18 Nylon Insert 2
13 02048 Nut - 10-24 Nylon Insert 8
14 11230 Bolt - 10-24 x 0.5" Round Head 8
15 09047 Plugs - Tubes 2
16 03004 Bolt - 1/4"-20 x 1" HHC 4
17 02066 Washer - Flat 1/4" SAE 4
18 03007 Nut - 1/4"-20 Nylon Insert 8
19 00910 Woods - 12" Short 2

20 00911 Woods - 24" Long 1







